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Conference Varsity Girls
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name

160
207
142
117
212

25
109
242
248
250

26
143

85
282

27

36
179

24

30
244
114
178
144
167
148
118

37
158
208
281
285
108
214

31

86
196

10
116
216

15
113
154
249

18
155
180

Lauren VanVlierbergen
Maura Beattie
Lauren Opatry
Morgan Schulz
Kate Jacobs

Erin Wagner

Talia Duzey
Maddie Dagley
Mary Fleming
Janing Orvis

Kiley Britten

Katy Purich
Camryn Cowperthwaite
Korina Gomez
Caitlin Bruzzini
Debra Tomlinson
Kelly Meehleib
Andie Shine
Andie Kobrick
Keliy Doerr
Gretchen Price
Kate Mitchell
Brianna Ferguson
Kayla Giuliano
Ellie Gioia

Linnea Yokup
Malgorzata Waz
Alexandra Lorenz
Grace Beattie
Megan Girmscheid
Umaiyal Sridas
Sarzh Cassar
Sarah Semmen
Ann Lewandowski
Etin Parro

Anabel Aguirre-Michel
isabella Mazzanti
Sarzsh Riley

Amy Zhang
Ashiey Duda

Molly MacDuff
Molly Barnes
Brooke Larsen
Abby Mann

Tayior Bona
Jerissa Chan

Race Resulis by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia

Girls
Varsity

Team

Jacobs

Woodstock
McHenry
Cary-Grove
Woodstock

Prairie Ridge
Cary-Grove

Crystal Lake Central
Crystal Lake Central
Crystal Lake Central
Crystal Lake South
McHenry

Grayslake North
Grayslake Central
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake South
Huntiey

Prairie Ridge
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake Central
Cary-Grove

Huntley

McHenry

Jacobs

McHenry
Cary-Grove

Crystal Lake South
Jacobs

Woodstock
Grayslake Central
Grayslake Central
Cary-Grove
Woodstock

Crystal Lake South
Grayslake North
Dundee-Crown
Woodstock North
Cary-Grove
Woodstock

Prairie Ridge
Cary-Grove

Jacobs

Crystal Lake Central
Prairie Ridge
Jacobs

Huntley

Grade

(K
12
t1
11

12
11
12
11

1"
10

12

11
1
10

11
10
12
12

12
10
10

10

11

12
12
10
10
10
12
10
11
11
12
X
10

Time Pace

17:53.3 5:58/M
18:15.8 6:05/M
18:19.8 6:06/M
18:52.7 6:17M
18:58.2 6:19/M
19:01.2  6:20/M
19:04.8 ° 6:21/M
19:10.3 6:23/M
19:13.2  6:24/M
19:224  6:27/M
19:25.0 6:28/M
19:35.9 6:32/M
19:372 6:32/M
19:.40.3 6:33/M
19404  6:33M
19:46.7 6:35/M
19:48.7 6:36/M
19484  6:36/M
19:50.3 637
19:53.6 6:38/M
19:55.8 6:38/M
19:58.1  6:39/M
20:01.7  6:40/M
20:08.0 . 6:43/M
200106 6:43/M
20:14.2  B:45/M
20:16.1  6:45/M
20176 6:46/M
20:118.5  6:46/M
200188  6:46/M
20:18.9  6:46/M
200201 6:47/M
20:295  6:50/M
20:349  B51M
20:35.3 &:52/M
20354  6:52m
20:36.3 6:52/M
20:389 6:53M
20:42.1  6:54/M
20:43.5  6:54/M
20:45.1  6:55/M
20:51.0 657/M
20:51.8 6:57M
20:53.3 6:58M
20:55.8  6:58/M
20:56.8 6:59/M

10/19/2013 10:57.07



Race Date
Oclober 19, 2013

Conference Varsity Girls

Place Score BibNo Name

47 46
48 47
49 48
50 49
51 50
52 51
53 52
54 53
55 54
56 55
57 56
58 57
59 58
60 59
81 60
62 61
63 62
64 63
65 64
66 65
67 66
68 87
69 68
70 69
71 70
72 71
73 72
74 73
75 74
76. (< 5)
77 75
78 76
79 77
80 78
81 79
82 (<5
83 80
84 81
85 82
86 83
87 (<5
88 84
89 85
a0 86
91 87
92 88

284
279
247
156
44
67
39
287
278
198
14
29
251
20
145
40
47
181
148
184
19
215
183
147
41
199
182
211
70

87
43
205
200
71
11
201
88
89
38
12
362
68
203
g2
69

Emma Mitchiner
Callie Calamia
Rachel Kautz
Courtney Eubanks
Morgan Richert
Delaney Pruitt
Natalia Sztukowski
Maggie Wehde
Meghan Brewster
Jenna Beriet

Simi Bharaj
Bianca Jimenez
Avery Robertson
Rachel Pollastrini
Kylee Schweder
Ashlyn Romanoski
Meghan Mcintrye
Macy Tramblay
Lindsay Brenner
Jenni Carlson

Elly Mann

Peyton Spanbauer
Celli Sabrina
Sarah Wenk
Yesenia Gonzalez
Alyssa Cassiere
Svannah Henn
Lacey Heaver
Anna Fox

Briana Baltes
Cindy Alcala
Kaylee Adams
Madeleine Reiff
Lena Hemmer
Kara Stahl

Peyton Wood
Margaret Himmel
Natalie Stephan
Danielle Gross
Elizabeth Pagan
Landis Delgado
Alex Peake

Abby Nimrick
Maria Machuca
Pravieen Bains
Nicole Pockiington

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia

Qverall Finish List

Girls
Varsity

Team
Grayslake Central
Grayslake Central
Crystal Lake Central
Jacobs
Hampshire
Johnsburg HS
Hampshire
Grayslaka Central
Grayslake Central
Dundee-Crown
Prairie Ridge
Crystal Lake South
Crystal Lake Central
Prairie Ridge
McHenry
Hampshire
Hampshire
Huntley
McHenry
Huntley
Prairie Ridge
Woodstock
Huntiey
McHenry
Hampshire
Dundee-Crown
Huntley
Woodstock
Johnsburg HS
Woodstock North
Grayslake North
Hampshire
Dundee-Crown
Dundee-Crown
Johnsburg HS
Woodstock North
Dundee-Crown
Grayslake North
Grayslake North
Hampshire
Woodstock North
Johnsburg HS
Johnsburg HS
Dundee-Crown
Grayslake North
Johnsburg HS

2

Grade

11
12
11
11

11
11
12
12

12
11
12
12

11

11
11
12
114
11
(i
11
10
10
12
12
11
11

10
11
12

10
12
10
12

1"
11
12
12
11

Time Pace

20:57.4 6:59/M
20:59.2  7.00/M
21:084  7:03/M
21:11.6  7:04/M
21124  7.04/M
21127 7:04/M
21:13.0  7:04M
21147  T.05/M
21:18.2 7:06/M
21186  7:06/M
21213 707
21228 7.07M
21:250 7.08/M
21:33.8  T:11M
21411 7:14M
21:48.0 T7:16/M
21482 716/
21:526 717
21:52.9  TATIM
21:57.3  719/M
21:58.5 T7:19/M
21:58.9 T7:19/M
22:08.7 7:23/M
22:10.0 7:23M
22132  T:24M
22:13.8  T7:24M
22:16.0 T7:25/M
2217.0  7:26/
22:27.1 729
22:295  7:30/M
22:29.5 7:30/M
22:38.3 7:33M
22:38.9  7:33/M
23:06.9 T:42M
23:15.8  7:45M
23:19.0 7:46/M
23:38.3 7:53M
23414 7:.54M
23514 7.57M
24:09.3  8:03M
2417.0 8:.06/M
24:257  8:08/M
24.26.3 8:.09/M
24:41.7 8:14/M
25:31.3  8:30/M
25324  8:31M

10/19/2013 10:57.07
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Place Score BibNo Name

93 89

g1

Samantha Schaefer

Conference Varsity Girls

Qverall Finish List
Girls '

Varsity

Team
Graysiake North

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia 3

Time
27:48.7

Pace
9:16/M

10/19/2013 10:57:07
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Race Date

Bib No

" October 19, 2013

Name

Team - Crystal Lake South
Team Score (places). 88

26
27
36
30
37
31
29

N RO W N

Kiley Britten
Caitlin Bruzzini
Debra Tomiinson
Andie Kobrick
Malgorzata Waz
Ann Lewandowski
Bianca Jimenez

Team - Crystal Lake Central
Team Score (places): 89

242
246
250
244
249
247

251

N W N -

Maddie Dagley
Mary Fleming
Janine Orvis
Kelly Doerr
Brooke Larsen
Rachel Kautz
Avery Robertson

Team - Cary-Grove
Team Score (places): 90

117
109
114
118
108
116
113

N ® O W N e

Morgan Schulz
Talia Duzey
Gretchen Price
Linnea Yokup
Sarah Caesar
Sarah Riley
Molly MacDuff

Team - Woodstock

Team Score (places):

207
212
208
214
216
215
211

~N O %S WN =

107

Maurz Beattie
Kate Jacobs
Grace Bealtie
Sarah Semmen
Amy Zhang
Peyton Spanbauer
Lacey Heaver

Conference Varsity Girls

Final Team Results

12
1

11
11
12

11
11
11

10
10

12

10
11
10
"
12

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia

Girls
Varsity

Overall
Place

1"
15
16
19
27
34
57

<

20
42
48
58

21
26
32
37
40

29
33
38
67
73

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

11
26
42
61
88
122
179

Finish Position

8
17
27
47
89

137
195

Finish Position

4
11
32
58
90

127

167

Finish Position

\S)

36
69
107
174
247

Time

1

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 19:47.7

19:25.0
19:40.4
19:48.7
19:50.3
20:16.1
20:34.9
21:22.8

2

19:25.0
39:.06.5
58:52.2
1:18:42.6
1:38:58.7
1.698:33.6
2:20:56.5

0:00.0
8:15.3
0:216
0:25.2
0:51.9
1:00.8
1:67.7

Average Time: 19:42.3

19:10.3
19:13.2
19:22.4
19:53.6
20:51.8
21:08.4
21:25.0

3

19:10.3
38:23.5
57:45.0
1.17.39.7
1:38:31.5
1:59:40.0
2:24:05.1

0:00.0
0:.02.8
0:12.0
0:43.3
1:41.5
1.58.1
2:14.7

Average Time: 19:41.5

18:52.7
19:04.8
19:55.8
20:14.2
20:20.1
20:38.9
20:45.1

4

18:52.7
37578
57:53.4
1:.18:.07.7
1.38:27.8
1:58:08.7
2.19:51.8

0:00.0
:12.1
1:03.1
1:21.5
1.27.3
1:46.2
1:62.3

Average Time: 19:44.8

18:15.8
18:58.2
20:18.5
20:29.5
20:42 1
21:58.9
22:17.0

18:15.8 0:00.0
37:14.0 0:42.4
57:32.6 2:027
1:18:02.1 2137
1:38:44.2 2:26.3
2:00:43.2 3:43.1
2:23:00.2 4.01.2
10/19/2013 10:59:44




Race Date Conference Varsity Girls

October 19, 2013 Final Team Results

Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - McHenry Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places). 123 Average Time: 19:57.8
1 142 Lauren Opatrny 11 3 3 18:19.8 18:19.8 0:00.0
2 143 Katy Purich 10 12 15 19:35.9 37.55.8 1:16.1
3 144 Brianna Ferguson 12 23 38 20:01.7 57:57.5 1:.419
4 146 Ellie Giocia 9 25 63 20:106 1.18:08.2 1:60.8
5 145 Kylee Schweder 9 60 123 21411 1:39:49.4 3:21.3
6 148 Lindsay Brenner 11 64 187 21:52.9 2:01:42.3 3:33.1
7 147 Sarah Wenk 11 69 256 22:.10.0 2:23:52.3 3:50.2
Team - Jacobs Finish Position- 6

Team Score {places); 138 Average Time: 20:01.1
1 160 Lauren VanVlierbergen 11 1 1 17:53.3 17:563.3 0:00.0
2 157 Kayla Giuliano 12 24 25 20:08.0 38:.01.4 2:14.7
3 158 Alexandra Lorenz 10 28 53 20:17.6 58:19.0 2:242
4 154 Molly Barnes (Al 41 94 20510 119100 2:578
5 155 Taylor Bona 1 44 138 20:55.8  1:40:05.9 3:02.5
6 166 Courtney Eubanks (A 498 187 21:118  2:01:176 3183
Team - Prairie Ridge Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places). 162 Average Time: 20:21.8
1 25 Erin Wagner 12 5] 6 19:01.2 19:01.2 0:00.0
2 24 Andie Shine 11 18 24 19:49.4 38:50.7 0:48.1
3 15 Ashley Duda 12 39 . 63 20:43.5 59:34.3 1:42.2
4 18 . Abby Mann 12 43 106 20:53.3 1:20:2786 1:52.0
5 14  Simi Bharaj 12 56 162 21:21.3  1:41:49.0 2:20.1
B 20 Rachel Pollastrini 12 59 221 21:338 2:0322.8 2:3286
7 19 Elly Manh 11 66 287 21:58.5 2:2521.3 2:57.2
Team - Grayslake Central Finish Position- 8

Team Score (places). 168 Average Time: 20:26.9
1 282 Korina Gomez 12 14 14 19:40.3 19:40.3 0:00.0
2 281 Megan Girmscheid 9 30 44 20:18.8 39:50.2 0:38.5
3 285 Umaiyal Sridas 10 31 75 20:18.9  1:00:18.2 0:38.6
4 284 Emma Mitchiner 11 46 121 20574 1:21:158 1:17.0
5 279 Caliie Calamia 12 47 168 200582 1:42:14.8 1.18.8
6 287 Maggie Wehde 12 53 221 21147  2:03:295 1344
7 278 Meghan Brewster 12 54 275 21182  2:24:478 1:37.8

Race Results by Bruce Farris and Andrew Bellavia 2 10/19/2013 10:59:44



Conference Varsity Girls

Race Date
" October 19, 2013 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
BibNo Name Grade  Place Place Time  Time Back

Team - Huntley Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 212 Average Time: 20:54.7
1 179  Kelly Meehleib 11 17 17 19:48.7 19:48.7 0:00.0
2 178 Kate Mitchell 10 22 39 19:58.1 39:46.8 0:08.3
3 180 Jerissa Chan 10 45 84 20:56.8 1:00:43.6 1:08.0
4 181 Macy Tramblay 1 63 147 21626 1:22:36.2 2:03.8
5 184 JenniCarlson 12 65 212 21:57.3 1:44:335 2.08.5
6 183 Celli Sabrina 11 68 280 22:08.7 2:06:42.3 2:200
7 182 Svannzh Henn 12 72 352 22:16.0  2:28:58.3 2:27.2
Team - Grayslake North Finish Position- 10

Team Score (places): 286 Average Time: 22:03.0
1 856 Camryn Cowperthwaite 9 13 13 19:37.2 19:37.2 0:00.0
2 86 Erin Parro 12 35 © 48 20:35.3 40:12.5 0:58.0
3 87 Cindy Alcala 9 75 123 22:295 1:02421 2:52.3
4 88 Natalie Stephan 12 81 204 23414  1:26:235 4:04.2
5 89 Danielle Gross 10 82 288 23514  1:50:14.9 4:14.1
6 92 Pravieen Bains 12 87 373 25:31.3 2:1546.3 5:54.1
7 9t Samantha Schaefer 12 89 462 27487 2:43:35.0 8114
Team - Hampshire Finish Position - 11

Team Score (places): 295 Average Time: 21:39.0
1 44  Morgan Richert 9 50 50 21:12.4 21124 0:00.0
2 39 Natalia Sztukowski 11 52 102 21:13.0 42:25.5 0:006
3 40  Ashiyn Romanoski 11 61 163 21:48.0 1:04:13.5 0:35.6
4 47 Meghan Mcintrye 9 62 225 21:482 1:26:01.8 0:35.8
5 41 Yesenia Gonzalez 10 70 295 22132 148150 1:00.7
5] 43 Kaylee Adams 9 76 371 22:39.3 210544 1:26.9
7 38 Elizabeth Pagan 12 83 454 24:.09.3 2:35:03.7 2:56.8
Team - Dundee-Crown Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places). 317 Average Time: 21:58.9
1 196 Anabel Aguirre-Michel 12 38 36 20:354 20:35.4 0:00.0
2 198 Jenna Berlet 9 55 N 21186 41:54.0 0:43.1
3 199 Alyssa Cassiere 10 71 162 22:13.8  1:04:.07.8 1:38.3
4 205 Madeleine Reiff 10 77 235 22:39.9  1:26.47.7 2:04.4
5 200 LenaHemmer 11 78 317 23.06.9 149547 2:31.4
6 201 Margaret Himmel 10 80 397 23:38.3 213330 3.02.8
7 203 Maria Machuca 12 86 483 24:417 2:38:147 4:06.2
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Race Date Conference Varsity Girls
October 19, 2013 - Final Team Resulls
Girls
Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Johnshurg HS Finish Position - 13

Team Score {places): 373 Average Time: 23:09.5 |
1 87 Delaney Pruitt 11 51 51 21:12.7 21:12.7 0:00.0
2 70 Anna Fox 11 74 125 22:27 .1 43:39.9 1:14.4
3 71 Kara Stahl 12 79 204 23:15.8  1:06:55.8 2;03.1
4 362 Alex Peake 11 84 288 24257 1:31:215 313.0
5 68 Abby Nimrick . 11 85 373 24263  1:55479 3:13.6
6 69 Nicole Pocklingfon 11 88 481 25:324  2:21:203 4:19.6
Team - Woodstock North Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (piaces):Inc. Average Time:
1 10 lsabella Mazzanti 10 l.ess Than & 20:36.3 20:36.3 0:00.0
2 9 Briana Baltes 11 Less Than 5 22:295 43:05.8 1:63.2
3 11 Peyton Wood 9 Less Than 5 23:19.0 1:06:24.9 2:42.7
4 12 Landis Deigado 9 Less Than 5 24:17.0  1:30:42.0 3:40.7
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